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First Name Last Name Bib

Spencer
Manny
Eric
Dave
Cody
Aaron
Alex
DOUG
Jamie
Jacquelyn
Allen
Angelica
Esther
Vadeem
Jenny
Joshua
Hannah
Taylor
Liam
Janean
Gianna
Katre
Jodi
Terry
Mark
Mary
Tod
Robert
Tracy
Vicki
Felix

Glubay
Rosas
Jensen
Gettle
Davis
Casebolt
Miotto
LAMOTT
Miller
Felt
Lewis
Calvert
Castro
Wahlman
Stinson
Felt
Castro
Hastings
Castro
Lewis
Davidson
Vahter
Giem
Mace
Stinson
Graeff
Spainhower
Drollinger
Spainhower
Ringering
Castro

934
943
916
948
930
936
944
904
935
917
908
947
938
929
902
918
941
923
942
909
925
920
924
922
903
901
906
952
905
907
939

Soles for Heaven 2017

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Div
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Division

Age 19-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 13-18
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 08-12
Age 19-29
Age 08-12
Age 50-59
Age 08-12
Age 13-18
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 70-79
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 70-79

4/3/2017

Place
Gender
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Gender
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Chip Time Gun Time

17:30.181
19:06.285
19:49.458
20:09.445
20:23.983
20:24.124
22:10.552
23:16.780
23:57.309
24:36.781
24:58.465
25:11.296
25:25.988
27:19.185
28:05.894
29:11.309
29:54.178
30:59.801
32:09.533
32:26.484
33:57.442
34:32.670
35:02.328
35:23.484
40:28.053
41:36.520
43:22.812
44:55.201
45:02.965
45:03.064
49:38.291

17:30.687
19:06.739
19:49.458
20:09.445
20:25.360
20:25.720
22:12.053
23:17.634
23:58.663
24:39.987
24:59.704
25:14.498
25:29.904
27:21.360
28:12.257
29:17.932
29:58.470
31:01.618
32:22.356
32:29.701
34:07.090
34:35.293
35:05.429
35:32.788
40:35.533
41:45.043
43:27.646
45:00.412
45:07.218
45:07.326
49:44.989
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Place
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OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

First Name Last Name

Devanie
Jake
Rodney
Mack
Mariam
Samantha
Gary
Sandy
Jennifer
Nathan
Linda
Darlene
Helen
Rick
Lorraine
Kristine
Freda
Vic
brenda
Bob

Ferguson
Lindsey
Bell

Castro
Castro
Schnell
Schnell
Schnell
Haagenson
Haagenson
St. Clair
StClair
Culver
Mace

Mace
Goodman
Roe

Bursell
bursell
Lemme

Bib
932
933
931
940
937
926
927
928
949
950
951
921
912
945
946
900
913
914
915
919

Soles for Heaven 2017

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Div
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DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 30-39
Age 19-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 08-12
Age 50-59
Age 80+

Age 80+

Age 60-69
Age 80+

Age 30-39
Age 70-79
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

4/3/2017

Place
Gender
15
18
19
20
16
17
21
18
19
22
20
21
22
23
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
49:46.868
49:47.942
49:52.999
50:49.558
50:49.520
51:14.170
51:14.473
51:14.267
52:15.765
52:18.477
57:18.747
57:19.166
58:07.831

1:02:19.003
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
49:55.085
49:57.669
50:00.833
51:01.677
51:01.977
51:24.519
51:24.822
51:25.125
52:21.288
52:24.018
57:32.614
57:33.441
58:23.165

1:02:28.496
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Spencer
Manny
Eric
Dave
Cody
Aaron
Alex
DOUG
Allen
Vadeem
Joshua
Liam
Terry
Mark
Tod
Robert
Felix
Jake
Rodney
Mack
38 Gary
41 Nathan
45 Rick
DNS Vic
DNS Bob
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Glubay
Rosas
Jensen
Gettle
Davis
Casebolt
Miotto
LAMOTT
Lewis
Wahlman
Felt
Castro
Mace
Stinson
Spainhower
Drollinger
Castro
Lindsey
Bell
Castro
Schnell
Haagenson
Mace
Bursell
Lemme

Bib
934
943
916
948
930
936
944
904
908
929
918
942
922
903
906
952
939
933
931
940
927
950
945

Soles for Heaven 2017

5K

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

(=Y

NNNOOPFRPOOUOOPRARRPPWPRAWONWNEDNEPR

2

Division

Age 19-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 13-18
Age 30-39
Age 08-12
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 70-79
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 50-59
Age 08-12
Age 60-69

914 DNS Age 60-69
919 DNS Age 50-59

4/3/2017

Place
Gender
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DNS
DNS

Gender

ITIZIZZIZIZIZIZIZZZTZLIZEILZZIZIZLZLZLZSLZLZELL

Chip Time
17:30.181
19:06.285
19:49.458
20:09.445
20:23.983
20:24.124
22:10.552
23:16.780
24:58.465
27:19.185
29:11.309
32:09.533
35:23.484
40:28.053
43:22.812
44:55.201
49:38.291
49:47.942
49:52.999
50:49.558
51:14.473
52:18.477

1:02:19.003
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
17:30.687
19:06.739
19:49.458
20:09.445
20:25.360
20:25.720
22:12.053
23:17.634
24:59.704
27:21.360
29:17.932
32:22.356
35:32.788
40:35.533
43:27.646
45:00.412
49:44.989
49:57.669
50:00.833
51:01.677
51:24.822
52:24.018

1:02:28.496
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Soles for Heaven 2017
5K
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
9 Jamie Miller 935 1 Age 30-39 1 F 23:57.309 23:58.663
10 Jacquelyn Felt 917 2 Age 30-39 2 F 24:36.781 24:39.987
12 Angelica Calvert 947 1  Age 40-49 3 F 25:11.296 25:14.498
13 Esther Castro 938 2 Age 40-49 4 F 25:25.988 25:29.904
15 Jenny Stinson 902 1 Age50-59 5 F 28:05.894 28:12.257
17 Hannah Castro 941 1 Age08-12 6 F 29:54.178 29:58.470
18 Taylor Hastings 923 1 Age19-29 7 F 30:59.801 31:01.618
20 Janean Lewis 909 2 Age 50-59 8 F 32:26.484 32:29.701
21 Gianna Davidson 925 2 Age 08-12 9 F 33:57.442 34:07.090
22 Katre Vahter 920 1 Age 13-18 10 F 34:32.670 34:35.293
23 Jodi Giem 924 3 Age 50-59 11 F 35:02.328 35:05.429
26 Mary Graeff 901 1 Age70-79 12 F 41:36.520 41:45.043
29 Tracy Spainhower 905 4  Age 50-59 13 F 45:02.965 45:07.218
30 Vicki Ringering 907 5 Age50-59 14 F 45:03.064 45:07.326
32 Devanie Ferguson 932 2 Age 13-18 15 F 49:46.868 49:55.085
36 Mariam Castro 937 3 Age 30-39 16 F 50:49.520 51:01.977
37 Samantha Schnell 926 2 Age 19-29 17 F 51:14.170 51:24.519
39 Sandy Schnell 928 6  Age 50-59 18 F 51:14.267 51:25.125
40 Jennifer Haagenson 949 4  Age 30-39 19 F 52:15.765 52:21.288
42 Linda St. Clair 951 7 Age50-59 20 F 57:18.747 57:32.614
43 Darlene StClair 921 1 Age 80+ 21 F 57:19.166 57:33.441
44  Helen Culver 912 2  Age 80+ 22 F 58:07.831 58:23.165
DNF Lorraine Mace 946 DNF Age 80+ DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Kristine Goodman 900 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Freda Roe 913 DNS Age 70-79 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS brenda bursell 915 DNS Age50-59 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 4/3/2017 Page 1 of 1



Division
Age 08-12
Age 08-12

Age 08-12
Age 08-12

Age 13-18
Age 13-18

Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18

Age 19-29
Age 19-29

Age 19-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
2
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Soles for Heaven 2017

5K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F
F

M
M
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Hannah
Gianna

Liam
Nathan

Katre
Devanie

Cody
Aaron
Alex
Vadeem
Jake
Rodney
Mack

Taylor
Samantha

Spencer

Jamie
Jacquelyn
Mariam
Jennifer
Kristine

Manny
Dave
Joshua

Bib
Castro 941
Davidson 925
Castro 942
Haagenson 950
Vahter 920
Ferguson 932
Davis 930
Casebolt 936
Miotto 944
Wahlman 929
Lindsey 933
Bell 931
Castro 940
Hastings 923
Schnell 926
Glubay 934
Miller 935
Felt 917
Castro 937
Haagenson 949
Goodman 900
Rosas 943
Gettle 948
Felt 918

4/3/2017

Place
OA
17
21

19
41

22
32

9
10
36
40

DNS

2
4
16

Place
Gender
6
9

12
22

1
2
16
19
DNS

2
4
11

Chip Time Gun Time

29:54.178
33:57.442

32:09.533
52:18.477

34:32.670
49:46.868

20:23.983
20:24.124
22:10.552
27:19.185
49:47.942
49:52.999
50:49.558

30:59.801
51:14.170

17:30.181

23:57.309
24:36.781
50:49.520
52:15.765
00:00.000

19:06.285
20:09.445
29:11.309

29:58.470
34:07.090

32:22.356
52:24.018

34:35.293
49:55.085

20:25.360
20:25.720
22:12.053
27:21.360
49:57.669
50:00.833
51:01.677

31:01.618
51:24.519

17:30.687

23:58.663
24:39.987
51:01.977
52:21.288
00:00.000

19:06.739
20:09.445
29:17.932
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Soles for Heaven 2017
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 40-49 1 F Angelica Calvert 947 12 3 25:11.296  25:14.498
Age 40-49 2 F Esther Castro 938 13 4 25:25.988  25:29.904
Age 50-59 1 F Jenny Stinson 902 15 5 28:05.894 28:12.257
Age 50-59 2 F Janean Lewis 909 20 8 32:26.484  32:29.701
Age 50-59 3 F Jodi Giem 924 23 11 35:02.328  35:05.429
Age 50-59 4 F Tracy Spainhower 905 29 13 45:02.965 45:07.218
Age 50-59 5 F Vicki Ringering 907 30 14 45:03.064 45:07.326
Age 50-59 6 F Sandy Schnell 928 39 18 51:14.267 51:25.125
Age 50-59 7 F Linda St. Clair 951 42 20 57:18.747 57:32.614
Age 50-59 DNS F brenda bursell 915 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 50-59 1 M Eric Jensen 916 3 3 19:49.458  19:49.458
Age 50-59 2 M DOUG LAMOTT 904 8 8 23:16.780 23:17.634
Age 50-59 3 M Allen Lewis 208 11 9 24:58.465 24:59.704
Age 50-59 4 M Mark Stinson 903 25 14 40:28.053  40:35.533
Age 50-59 5 M Tod Spainhower 906 27 15 43:22.812  43:27.646
Age 50-59 6 M Robert Drollinger 952 28 16 44:55.201 45:00.412
Age 50-59 7 M Gary Schnell 927 38 21 51:14.473 51:24.822
Age 50-59 DNS M Bob Lemme 919 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 60-69 1 M Terry Mace 922 24 13 35:23.484 35:32.788
Age 60-69 2 M Rick Mace 945 45 23 1:02:19.003 1:02:28.496
Age 60-69 DNS M  Vic Bursell 914 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 70-79 1 F Mary Graeff 901 26 12 41:36.520  41:45.043
Age 70-79 DNS F Freda Roe 913 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 70-79 1 M Felix Castro 939 31 17 49:38.291  49:44.989

www.ProRaceTiming.com 4/3/2017 Page 2 of 3



Soles for Heaven 2017
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 80+ 1 F Darlene StClair 921 43 21 57:19.166 57:33.441
Age 80+ 2 F Helen Culver 912 44 22 58:07.831 58:23.165
Age 80+ DNF F Lorraine Mace 946 DNF  DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place
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OA
34
DNS
DNS
12

13
31
17
19
35
36
44
21

28
10
16
32

23

DNS
26
40
41
18

DNS
11
20

First Name Last Name

Rodney
brenda
Vic
Angelica
Aaron
Esther
Felix
Hannah
Liam
Mack
Mariam
Helen
Gianna
Cody
Robert
Jacquelyn
Joshua
Devanie
Dave
Jodi
Spencer
Kristine
Mary
Jennifer
Nathan
Taylor
Eric
DOUG
Bob
Allen
Janean

Bell
bursell
Bursell
Calvert
Casebolt
Castro
Castro
Castro
Castro
Castro
Castro
Culver
Davidson
Davis
Drollinger
Felt

Felt
Ferguson
Gettle
Giem
Glubay
Goodman
Graeff
Haagenson
Haagenson
Hastings
Jensen
LAMOTT
Lemme
Lewis
Lewis

Bib
931
915
914
947
936
938
939
941
942
940
937
912
925
930
952
917
918
932
948
924
934
900
901
949
950
923
916
904
919
908
909

Soles for Heaven 2017

Place
Div

DNS
DNS
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5K

List by Name - All

6

Division

Age 13-18
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 13-18
Age 40-49
Age 70-79
Age 08-12
Age 08-12
Age 13-18
Age 30-39
Age 80+

Age 08-12
Age 13-18
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 13-18
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 19-29
Age 30-39
Age 70-79
Age 30-39
Age 08-12
Age 19-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

4/3/2017

Place
Gender
19
DNS
DNS
3
6
4
17
6
12
20
16
22
9
5
16
2
11
15
4
11
1
DNS
12
19
22

Gender

TMTMEZEZEZZZETNETNTTZZITNENSTNZSZEnmmnmInnsnEns

Chip Time Gun Time

49:52.999
00:00.000
00:00.000
25:11.296
20:24.124
25:25.988
49:38.291
29:54.178
32:09.533
50:49.558
50:49.520
58:07.831
33:57.442
20:23.983
44:55.201
24:36.781
29:11.309
49:46.868
20:09.445
35:02.328
17:30.181
00:00.000
41:36.520
52:15.765
52:18.477
30:59.801
19:49.458
23:16.780
00:00.000
24:58.465
32:26.484

50:00.833
00:00.000
00:00.000
25:14.498
20:25.720
25:29.904
49:44.989
29:58.470
32:22.356
51:01.677
51:01.977
58:23.165
34:07.090
20:25.360
45:00.412
24:39.987
29:17.932
49:55.085
20:09.445
35:05.429
17:30.687
00:00.000
41:45.043
52:21.288
52:24.018
31:01.618
19:49.458
23:17.634
00:00.000
24:59.704
32:29.701
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Place
OA
33

DNF
45
24

©

30
DNS

38
37
39
27
29
42
43
15
25
22
14

First Name
Jake
Lorraine
Rick
Terry
Jamie
Alex
Vicki
Freda
Manny
Gary
Samantha
Sandy
Tod
Tracy
Linda
Darlene
Jenny
Mark
Katre
Vadeem

Last Name
Lindsey
Mace
Mace
Mace

Miller
Miotto
Ringering
Roe

Rosas
Schnell
Schnell
Schnell
Spainhower
Spainhower
St. Clair
StClair
Stinson
Stinson
Vahter
Wahlman

Bib
933
946
945
922
935
944
907
913
943
927
926
928
906
905
951
921
902
903
920
929

Soles for Heaven 2017

5K

List by Name - All

Place

Div

5

DNF
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Division

Age 13-18
Age 80+

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 13-18
Age 50-59
Age 70-79
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 19-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 80+

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 13-18
Age 13-18

4/3/2017

Place
Gender

18
DNF
23
13
1
7
14
DNS
2
21
17
18
15
13
20
21
5
14
10
10

Gender

M

=
M
M
E
M
E
=
M
M
E
=
M
=
E
=
E
M
E
M

Chip Time
49:47.942
00:00.000

1:02:19.003
35:23.484
23:57.309
22:10.552
45:03.064
00:00.000
19:06.285
51:14.473
51:14.170
51:14.267
43:22.812
45:02.965
57:18.747
57:19.166
28:05.894
40:28.053
34:32.670
27:19.185

Gun Time
49:57.669
00:00.000

1:02:28.496
35:32.788
23:58.663
22:12.053
45:07.326
00:00.000
19:06.739
51:24.822
51:24.519
51:25.125
43:27.646
45:07.218
57:32.614
57:33.441
28:12.257
40:35.533
34:35.293
27:21.360
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